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000122435312
000122431751
000121795280
000121795615
000121795651
000120922779
000121867666
000121796264
000122005370
000121795753
000122752836
000122752865

' 000122287287

000122323198
000122876118
000121884232
000123242634
000123242798
000121970382
000123243103
000123387387
000123387504
000123387989

EDUCACAO DO ESTADO DE
a Escolar Digital

SAO PAULO

Lista de Alunos

15/06/2018
8 SP 21/04/2018
9 SP 13/05/2018
3 SP 19/01/2019
7 sSP 19/11/2018
4 SP 25/05/2018
8 SP 25/06/2018
5 SP 11/01/2019
3 SP 05/10/2018
4 SP 27/05/2018
X SP 04/10/2018
6 SP 04/10/2018
0 SP 20/02/2019
7 SP 11/12/2018
8 SP 15/03/2019
5 SP 12/05/2018
9 SP 28/03/2019
6 SP 17/10/2018
5 SP 05/03/2019
5 SP 16/02/2019
8 SP 01/01/2019
8 SP 28/05/2018
3 SP 25/01/2019

DAIANE FEITOSA RIBEIRO
THAINA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS PINTO
AMANDA SAMIRA CONCEIGAO DE MIRANDA
VALERIA IZAURA OLIVEIRA COSTA
CAMILA CARRIEL
FERNANDA AMARO
SUELEN NUNES DE CAMARGO
JULIANA VASSE FLORENCIO MARCHIONE
ANA PAULA FERREIRA COSTA
MARINALVA DE SOUZA NUNES DUARTE
AYUMY AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA
AYUMY AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA DE MELO RODRIGUES
DANIELE DE OLIVEIRA LAUREANO
ALINE NOBREGA GOMES
FABIANE ROBERTA MARTINS DUTRA
JESICA IZAQUIEL FERREIRA
CINTIA FIGUEIREDO SANTANA DA SILVA
ADRIANA BUENO CARVALHO
SILVANA APARECIDA CAMARGO FERREIRA
ALDREA RAIANE MACHADO RIBEIRO
FABIANE RODRIGUES VIEIRA
JAQUELINE XAVIER DA SILVA
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000122598678
000122598772
000122598891
000122432926
000121840357
000121982555
000122598845
000121833199
000121894421
000122698668
000122900537
000123238557

1000123238936

000123239126
000123239230
000123239272

EDUCACAO DO ESTADO DE SAO PAULO
a Escolar Digital
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Lista de Alunos

05/07/2019
30/05/2019
29/05/2019
03/12/2019
18/05/2019
29/08/2019
02/04/2019
15/08/2019
19/07/2019
17/03/2020
25/01/2020
20/10/2019
17/11/2019
04/09/2019
07/09/2019
08/08/2019

PRISCILA SANTOS MIRANDA RAMOS
ALINE CAMPOS MORAES DA SILVA
ALINE COSME DE OLIVEIRA
ANA CAROLINE GERALDO
EDILAINE ALVES TOLEDO CORREIA
ALCINEIDE PEREIRA LIMA
ALINY VIEIRA DA SILVA MASCARENHAS
DANILA GALDINO DO NASCIMENTO
MAYARA CRISTINA DE SOUZA
REGIANE PAZ MOTTA
JENIFER OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
VERONICA FERNANDA DA SILVA
NATALI DOS SANTOS BUENO
TANIA MONTEAPERTO ALONSO REIS
DANIELE CRISTINA DE SOUZA MARIANO
LARISSA CARLA GOMES GASPARINE
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000122427871
000122432961
000122433025
000122099596
000122099389
000122428240
000122432992
000122600459
000122433111
000121989299
000121894873
000122602577

' 000123237614

000123237810
000123237896
000123238042
000122005803

" EDUCACAO DO ESTADO DE SAO PAULO
a Escolar Digital
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Lista de Alunos

24/01/2020
15/11/2019
10/11/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019
05/01/2020
12/10/2019
30/10/2019
03/09/2019
16/05/2019
06/06/2019
12/08/2019
07/12/2019
22/01/2020
12/11/2019
25/11/2019
31/08/2019

KATIA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
FERNANDA GIZELI OLIVEIRA DE MATOS .
STEFANIA CAROLINE ALBA MOTA
THAIS BUENO DE OLIVEIRA
THAIS BUENO DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANGELA MARIA LIMA DE PAULA
LIS VITORIA PIMENTEL
ELIEDJA SILVA DE SOUZA
CAMILA CRISTINA QUEIROZ DE PAULA
EDNEIA CORREA BARROS
PAMELA PEREIRA MONCAO
AMANDA SOQUZA FATHI
CARLA APARECIDA SILVA
NATALY CHRISTINY VIEIRA MARQUES
JENIFFER CRISTINE DE QUEIROZ OLIVEIRA
ELIZANGELA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA BARBELLI SOARES
FERNANDA OCAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA
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000122899261
000122969203
000122618478
000122433996
000122436383
000123236379
000123237108
000123237171
000123237279
000123237343
000123242448
000123378065

' 000123385465

000123385551
000123385896
000123386944
000123387044
000123388100
000123398154

EDUCACAO DO ESTADO DE SAO PAULO

a Escolar Digital
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Lista de Alunos

24/12/2020
28/02/2021
16/04/2020
14/05/2020
06/04/2020
24/01/2021
25/11/2020
15/02/2021
27/07/2020
03/07/2020
14/08/2020
04/12/2020
26/11/2020
28/05/2020
01/09/2020
14/02/2021
15/05/2020
13/05/2020
13/07/2020

LUCIANA MARIA DA SILVA
CAMILA ASSUMCAO SILVA
ALEXIA SANTOS DE SOUZA
DAIANE CRISTINA AMARAL

ROSEMEIRE DAIANE GASPAR
PRISCILA DE LIMA SOUZA GODOY SILVA
LAIANE APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA VIEIRA

TATIANE DUTRA DE SOUZA
KETLEN MILENA SANTOS DINIZ RODRIGUES
KELY NOVELI DE OLIVEIRA DIAS
MARINALVA DE SOUZA NUNES DUARTE
GISLAINE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
NATHALYN LUANA DA SILVA
ARIANE DE PAULO MIRANDA
IVONETE MARIA SILVA
TATIANA ROSA SOARES
ALDREA RAIANE MACHADO RIBEIRO
ALICE CAMPOS BARROS
FABIANA FERREIRA BRASIL
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000121801022
000121795719
000121500050
000121795804
000121795826
000120995099
000121795844
000121075404
000121795912
000121794521
000122380487
000121795681

' 000121831915

000121847988
000122808197
000121594807
000122604460
000123243554
000123243661
000123243784
000123243903
000123387675
000121414012
000123387872
000122343377

EDUCAGAO DO ESTADO DE SAO PAULO

a Escolar Digital
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Lista de Alunos

19/02/2019
05/11/2018
17/09/2018
16/07/2018
14/07/2018
13/05/2018
22/11/2018
08/05/2018
16/09/2018
30/10/2018
04/06/2018
15/09/2018
04/06/2018
31/12/2018
07/11/2018
06/11/2018
20/09/2018
27/10/2018
14/12/2018
16/06/2018
30/03/2019
07/03/2019
17/11/2018
23/06/2018
20/03/2019

ERICA CUSTODIO GONCALVES
EDINEIA RAMOS SOUZA
ALINE ALCANTARA SANTOS DE JESUS
LIS VITORIA PIMENTEL
SHIRLEY DE ARRUDA QUEIROZ
BRUNA MIRANDA PROENGA
SANNYTILA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS TEODORO
ROBERTA CAROLINE DE SOUSA SANCHES
BRUNA REGINA DE QUEIROZ DA SILVA
DAIANNE SCHNEIDER
RAFAELA DE QUEIROZ MARIANO
JESSICA DIAS SILVA
SUSANNE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
LOVELIE JN-BAPTISTE
ELLEN CAROLINA MARIANO LOPES
ERIKA PRISCILA CRAVO DA SILVA
LEILANE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA DURAO
CAMILA LIMA RODRIGUES
KETLYN KAWANY ROSENDO GONCALVES
LARISSA APARECIDA SILVA LIMA
DANIELE FERNANDA TEIXEIRA
VIVIANE DO CARMO MACHADO LIMA
MIKAELA VITORIA DOS REIS MACHADO
PRISCYLLA MANALISA DA SILVA BERTOLACINI
KARLA SEWAYBRICKER BONANI
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